The HU6 mini horizontal gel electrophoresis unit is ideal for
routine preparatory and analytical electrophoresis techniques.
6
Horizontal Gel Units
HU6 Mini HorizontalBENEFITS INCLUDE
• Four casting options - provide total
flexibility in gel casting, either directly
within the tank or externally when the

Power Supplies 125/200
Consort EV222
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete System Part No.
Mini horizontal gel unit with removable casting tray and
2 x 1mm thick, 8-sample combs and coloured loading strips HU6
Replacement Parts & Accessories
1 x gel casting tray 6 x 7.5cm HU6-UT
2 x silicone casting gates HU6-SCG
1 x silicone gasket, 1 metre HU-SG
2 x Scie-Plas Super-Seals HU6-SS
6 x coloured loading strips HU6-CS
1 x external casting unit for 3 gel casting trays HU6-CU
1 x gel scoop HU6-GS
2 x 0.2mm thick, platinum electrode wire PT-0.2
2 x 1 metre power leads with shrouded 4mm power
output connectors CABLE-4
HU6 Combs
Part No. Thickness Sample Tooth Max. Sample Volume
(mm) Throughput Width (mm) Spacing (mm) in a 5mm
Deep Well (µl)
HU6-C1-4 1 4 10.25 3 45
HU6-C1-8 1 8 4.5 2 20
*HU6-C1-12MC 1 12 2.5 2 11
HU6-C1-16 1 16 2.2 1 10
+HU6-C1-6/12MC 1 6/12 5/2.5 4/2 22/11
HU6-C1.5-4 1.5 4 10.25 3 70
HU6-C1.5-8 1.5 8 4.5 2 30
*HU6-C1.5-12MC 1.5 12 2.5 2 17
HU6-C1.5-16 1.5 16 2.2 1 15
+HU6-C1.5-6/12MC 1.5 6/12 5/2.5 4/2 32.5/16.5
HU6-C2-4 2 4 10.25 3 90
HU6-C2-8 2 8 4.5 2 40
*HU6-C2-12MC 2 12 2.5 2 22
HU6-C2-16 2 16 2.2 1 20
+HU6-C2-6/12MC 2 6/12 5/2.5 4/2 43/21.5
*Multi-channel pipette compatible
+Reversible and multi-channel pipette compatible
Replacement parts and accessories
CASTING TIP Regardless of the